DMS:—T4V7 INANTE jH RAFSy TH 4
Ry 7 ,

Pos. No. £ & HiE Best Tm = GAPY 5 2
1 62 MB¥— NI F—J 1:07.704 - - Kb-%#
2 68 =H E & hF?F—7 1:08.664 +0.960 +0.960 Kh-4-%
3 42 Mm@ ExX 9 1:09.638 +1.934 +0.974 Kh—4—%
4 64 HEE BT F-) 1:10.693 +2.989 +1.055 Khi—3-#
5 61 L HE ER BFF—7 & 1:10.730 +3.026 +0.037 Kh-4-%
6 45 # B Iyt 1:13.950 +6.246 +3.220 Kh-NA
7 22 WMHE T Iythash 1:14.709 +7.005 +0.759 Kh-NA
8 26 ESAR Iyt 1:15.054 +7.350 +0.345 Kh-NA
9 27 HIE$ MR Iyt 1:17.307 +9.603 +2.253 Kh—-NA

10 24 [OE Iyt 1:18.170 +10.466 +0.863 Kh-NA
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